. 2544,

. 2546.
( )
, (2543). *
Habermas”
. 2533.
, . 2534 . L 2.
2541.
. 2543.

. 2541.



130

. 2538.

2531.

. 2541,
.. 2538 - 2540

. 2542,
(Political ~ Leshianism)
l“ n :

Roy Boyne and Ali Rattansi. 1991. Postmodernism and Society. London : Macmillan Education
Ltd.

Madan Sarup. 1989. An introduction guide to post-structuralism and postmodernism. Georgia
University of Georgia Press

Matthew Thom. 1993. Unlikely Explorers: Alternative Narratives o fLove. Sex. Gender, and
Friendship in Japanese "G irl’s Comics”. Columbia : Department of Anthropology,
Columbia University

http:/lwww.matt-thom.com

http://www.yaoicon.com


http://www.matt-thom.com
http://www.yaoicon.com
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CHuLALONGKORN UNIVERSITY



132

1
11 LOVE MODE
Shimizu Y uki . Joos
1
10
12 (Komatta Toki wa Hoshi niKike!)
Abe Miyuki . .1997
26
25
1.3 G.Defend
Morimoto Shuu
1994 28

23

14 (The Ice-Cold Demon's Tale : Koori no Mamono no
Monogatari Gaiden)
Sugiura Shiho . .1996

25 ( 1 )

23
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15 Bronze ( Zetsuai)
OzakiMinami . .1989
Zetsuai

Bronze 17 ( )

17
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g ainAnmdmdideutinges Tty Trrerlnas
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wiedwd Nud i fadontulfiida:

TOWER R

443
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2.1 19 2
16 2548
2.2 20 1
23 2548
23 2
23
2548
2.4 27
23
2548
25 2
b 2548
26 15 4
b 2548
2.1 15 4
6 2548
28 24 1
b 2548
2.9 2
10 2548
2.10 20 2 ( )
2 2548
211 29
25 2548
2.12 2
25 2548
2.13 20 3
26 2548



2548

2548

2.14

2548

2.15

2.16

2.17

2.18

2.19

2.20

221

2.22

2.23

2.24

2.25

2.26

2.27

26-30

22

27 2548

23

18 6

27 2548

20 3

27 2548

24

27 2548

24

28 2548

17 1

30 2548

20 2

2 2548

18 1

2 2548

18 2

3 2548

19 1

3 2548

31

26

4 2548

27

136

27



2.28

2.29

2.30

19

2548

20

23

19

2548

2548

137
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1.
Y
Yaoi Yuri
Yaoi ( , )
Shonen Ai ;
Yun ()

Shoujo Ai



12 L

13 H

14 M

Megane

Maid (

Miko (

15 N

(

)

)
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Lolicon
15

Shotacon

Hentai

Ecchi

Hentai

Neko Nekomimi



16 K

17 0O

18

21

22

(Doujinshi)

(Otaku)

Kenshiro
Obacon
Ojicon
Sadism
M Masocism
SM

140



23

24

25

(Seme) ( Uke)

Seme Uke

( Cos-play)

Costume Player

(Fan service)

141



. . 2544
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